London Corporate Snapshot

Our London Corporate Team handles complex deals across the UK and internationally and in 2022/23 advised
on transactions with an aggregate value in excess of £3bn. Our client-focused approach, supported by our
innovative technology solutions, enables us to deliver the same top quality service, cost effectively, whatever the
size of the deal.
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Our London Corporate Team

Frank Shephard Paddy Eaton Alexis Karim
Global Head of Corporate Head of Corporate, London Partner
Frank.Shephard@dwf.law Paddy.Eaton@dwf.law Alexis.Karim@dwf.law

+447769 691229 +44 7736 602075 +44 7515 919817
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Alan Barnett Alistair Hogarth Justin Edgar
Partner Partner Partner
Alan.Barnett@dwf.law Alistair.Hogarth@dwf.law Justin.Edgar@dwf.law
+447787 282415 +447701 318030 +44.7725 625307

James Wilson Raeesa Chowdury Jemil Visram
Partner Director Director
James.Wilson@dwf.law Raeesa.Chowdury@dwf.law Jemil.Visram@dwf.law
+44 7808 727600 +44 7938 521076 +44 7716 091329
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Sophie Morris Kartik Monga Laurie Clay
Senior Associate Associate Associate
Sophie.Morris@dwf.law Kartik. Monga@dwf.law Laurie.Clay@dwf.law
+44 7540 148508 +44 7740 927059 +44 7731 347665
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Tier 1: London M&A deals up to £50m
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Mel Sims
Partner
Mel.Sims@dwf.law
+44 7971 142107

Laurence Applegate
Partner
Laurence.Applegate@dwf.law
+447901 713067

Alex Stoughton
Senior Associate
Alex.Stoughton@dwf.law
+44.7720 165569

Ko Eun Choi
Associate
KoEun.Choi@dwf.law
+44 7594 523225

sectors

£350m

revenue for FY22

“Pragmatic and genuinely fun to work
Legal500 alongside.”
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